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Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER APPLICATION
REGISTER o 19222SEC31 19222SEC32 192228EC33 1921251C34
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1901CA2501 U SANTHIYA 32 45 77 A 30 51 81 At 30 3l 81 Ad 33 55 88 At
1901CA2503 V HEMASHREE 4 50 84 A 33 48 81 At 34 50 84 A+ 36 50 86 At
1901CA2304 A AKILAN 33 48 8l A+ 30 45 75 A 32 51 83 A+ 34 53 87 A+
1901CA2503 M MANIKANDAN 30 54 84 A+ 30 52 82 A+ 30 60 90 A+ 33 59 92 0
1901CA2506 M A SUBASHINI 35 49 84 A+ 35 52 87 At 35 52 87 At 32 48 80 A
1901CA2507 B PRADHEEPA 34 48 82 At 33 50 83 A 34 50 84 A+ 32 50 52 At
1901CA2508 G JEGANNATH 33 48 81 A+ 30 52 82 At 32 59 91 0O 33 53 86 At
1901CA2509 T SWRTHA 31 54 85 A+ 30 52 82 At 30 52 82 A+ 34 50 84 At
1901CA2510 S GEETHA 3250 82 A+ 35 52 87 At 35 52 87 A+ 32 48 80 A
1901CA2511 P GAYATHRI 37 50 87 At 30 55 85 At 34 45 79 A 35 50 83 At
1901CA2512 V SIVARAJAN 35 54 89 At 36 50 86 At 36 58 94 0 32 50 82 At
1901CA2513 T ATHIESH 37 48 85 At 30 55 83 At 34 51 85 A+ 35 51 86 At
1901CA2514 V VISHNU 30 53 8 A+ 30 51 81 A+ 30 51 81 A+ 36 50 86 At
1901CA 1067 L. JAYAPRITHA 34 50 84 At 33 48 81 A+ 34 50 84 A+ 32 50 82 At
1901CA 1068 T. SUBHA 33 48 81 At 30 sl 81 At 32 51 83 A+ 34 54 88 A+
1901CA 1069 V.ISHWARYA 30 54 84 A+ 33 59 94 0 30 50 80 A 32 55 87 A+
1901CA 1070 S.PRIYADHARSHINI 3250 82 A+ 33 38 93 O 33 52 87 A+ 35 48 83 At
1901CA1071 A. PADMAVATHI 37 48 8s A+ 30 50 80 A 34 )| 85 A+ 35 51 86 At
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

MCA Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department

: COMPUTER APPLICATION

REGISTER

NUMBER
1901CA1072
1901CA 1073
1901CA 1074
1901CA1075
1901CA1076
1901CA 1077
1S01CA1078
1901CA1079
1901CA1080
1901CA1081
1901CA1082
I1S01CAT083
1901CA 1084
1901CA1085
1901CA1086
1901CA1087
1901CA1088
1901CA1089

NAME

S. VAISHNAVI
R.GUNESH

P. BARATH
M.MADHAVAN
B.BALAMURUGAN
G. SOWMIY A

X. VASANTHRAI

T. ATCHAYA

M. MAHESHWARAN
M. SUKUMAR
Y.BHARATHI
K.MADHAVAN

S. MEISURY A

P. KIRAN
R.SANTHOSHKARTHICK
M. GANESH KUMAR
S. SATHYA
N.MOHAMED YASIN

192228EC31
INT EXT TOT GRD
35 0¥ 89 A+
37 48 85 A+
33 32 87 A+
37 48 85 At
35 ¥ 89 At
37 48 85 A+
37 48 85 A+
30 53 85 A+
34 50 85 A+
33 48 g1 At
30 M 84 A+
32 58 90 A+
33 48 81 At
30 M 84 A+
32 45 77 A
34 50 84 A+
33 48 81 A+
30 54 84 A+

INT

192228EC32
EXT TOT GRD

50

&6

At

At
A+
A+

At

O

A+

At

At

A+

INT

36

34

192225EC33
EXT TOT GRD
55 91 0]
51 85 A+
52 87 At
51 85 At
50 86 At
51 85 A+
51 85 A+
51 85 A
50 85 A+
51 83 Ad
50 §0 A
52 87 A+
51 83 At
50 80 A
51 81 A+
50 84 A+
51 83 At
60 90 Ad

INT

37

192128EC34

EXT TOT GRD

50
50
48

87

A+
A+

{
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Controller of Examinations

MCA Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
: COMPUTER APPLICATION

Department

REGISTER

NUMBER
1901CA 1090
1901CA 1091
1901CA 1092
1901CA 1093
1901CA 1094
1901CA 1095
1901CA 1096
1901CA 1097
1S01CA1098
1901CA 1099
1901CA1100
1901CAT1101
1901CA1102
1901CA1103
1901CA1104
1901CA1105
1901CA1106

19222SEC31
192225EC32
192225EC33
19212SEC34

NAME

B.ABINAYA

M. VIKRAM

M. VENKATESH

G. ISWARYA
RANJITH KUMAR K
DINESHKUMAR.S
B.P. PRADELP
KAMALESH.S
SUBASH CHANDRABOSS.R
V.RAVEENDAR
RAJESH KUMAR.R
MOHAMED ARIS.M
VISWAK.T
KIRUPANITHLV
PRAVEEN KUMAR.S
RUBIKA. R

SELVA. M

J2EE PROGRAMMING

INT EXT TOT GRD

32

34

33

192228EC31

58
48
48
54
50
52

90

A+

At

INT

RELATIONAL DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
ROUTING AND SWITCHING IN LAN

DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

19222SEC32
EXT TOT
52 87
50 83
52 82
52 82
32 87
35 &5
S0 &6
52 87
52 87
51 81
48 81
51 81
50 86
52 87
50 86
51 81
48 81

GRD

At
At
A+
At
A+
At

INT

35

19222SEC33

EXT TOT GRD
32 87 A+
50 84 A+
59 91 (0]
52 82 At
52 87 A+
45 79 A
58 94 O
52 87 A+
52 87 At
51 81 At
50 84 At
51 83 A+
58 94 O
52 87 A+
58 94 0
51 81 At
50 84 A+

INT

192125EC34

EXT TOT GRD
48 30 A
Rl 82 At
33 86 At
50 84 At

18 80 A
30 85 At
50 82 At
48 80 A
48 80 A
50 86 A+
50 82 At
54 88 At
50 32 A+
48 80 A
50 82 At
50 86 At
50 82 A+

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

MCA Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER APPLICATION
REGISTER NAME 19222SEC35L 19222SEC36L 19122DSC37A 19222RLC38
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1901CA2501 U SANTHIYA 32 45 77 A 30 51 81 A+ 38 51 89 A+ 33 55 88 A+
1901CA2503 V HEMASHREE 34 45 79 A 33 56 89 A+ 34 45 79 A 36 45 81 At
1901CA2504 A AKILAN 33 s6 89 A+ 30 45 75 A 32 51 83 A+ 34 53 87 A+
1901CA2505 M MANIKANDAN 38 54 92 0 38 52 90 A+ 3 60 98 0 33 59 92 0
1901CA2506 M A SUBASHINI 35 49 84 At 35 52 87 A4 35 52 87 A+ 32 56 88 At
1901CA2507 B PRADHEEPA 3436 90 At 33 45 78 A 34 45 79 A 32 45 77 A
1901CA2508 G JEGANNATH 33 56 89 At 30 52 82 A4 32 59 91 33 53 86 A+
1901CA2509 TSWRTHA 31 54 85 At 38 52 90 A+ 38 52 90 A+ 34 45 79 A
1901CA2510 S GEETHA 32 45 77 A 35 52 87 A4 33 52 87 A+ 32 56 88 A+
1901CA2511 P GAYATHRI 37 45 82 A+ 38 55 93 0] 34 45 79 A 35 45 80 A
[901CA2512  V SIVARAJAN 35 54 89 A+ 36 45 81 A+ 36 58 94 o 32 45 77 A
1901 CA2513 T ATHIESH 37 56 93 o] 38 55 93 0] 34 sl 85 A+ 35 51 86 A+
1901CA2514 V VISHNU 38 53 91 30 51 81 A+ 38 51 89 A+ 36 45 81 At
1901CA 1067 J. JAYAPRITHA 34 45 79 A 33 36 89 A+ 34 45 79 A 32 45 77 A
1901CA 1068  T.SUBHA 33 56 8 A+ 30 51 81 A+ 32 51 83 A+ 34 54 88 A+
1901CA1069  V.ISHWARYA 38 54 92 35 59 94 0 38 45 83 A+ 32 55 87 A+
[901CA1070  S.PRIYADHARSHINI 32 45 77 A 35 58 93 0 35 52 8 A+ 35 56 91 0
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

MCA Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER APPLICATION
REGISTER AR 192228EC35L 192228EC36L 19122DSC37A 19222RLC38
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1901CA 1071 A.PADMAVATHI 37 56 93 (0] 30 45 75 A 34 51 85 A+ 35 51 86 A+
1901CA1072 S. VAISHNAVI 35 54 89 At 36 43 gl A+ 36 55 91 9] 37 45 82 At
1901CA 1073 R.GUNESH 37 56 93 (@] 38 33 a3 (8] 34 51 85 A+ 32 45 77 A
1901CA 1074 P. BARATH 33 52 87 At 35 58 93 o] 33 52 87 A+ 35 56 91 0
1901CA1075  M.MADHAVAN 37 56 93 0 30 45 75 A 34 51 85 A+ 35 51 86 A+
1901CA1076  B.BALAMURUGAN 35 54 89 A+ 36 43 8l A+ 36 45 81 A+ 37 45 82 A+
1901CA1077  G. SOWMIYA 37 56 93 0 38 55 93 0 34 51 85 A+ 32 45 77 A
1901CA1078 X. VASANTHRAJ 3 56 93 0] 38 55 93 0 34 sl 85 A+ 35 51 86 A+
1901CA 1079 T. ATCHAYA 33 33 91 0] 30 51 8l At 38 sl 89 A+ 36 45 81 At
1901CA 1080 M. MAHESHWARAN 37 56 93 0 38 55 93 (0] 34 3l 8 A+ 32 45 77 A
1901CA 1081 M. SUKUMAR 33 056 89 A+ 30 51 8l A+ 32 51 83 A+ M 54 88 A+
1901CA1082  Y.BHARATHI 38 540 92 0 35 59 94 0 38 45 83 A+ 32 55 87 A+
1901CA 1083 K.MADHAVAN 32 58 90 At 35 58 93 (0] 35 52 87 A+ 35 56 91 O
1901CA 1084 S. MEISURYA 33 56 89 At 30 51 81 At 32 51 83 A+ 34 54 88 At
1901CA1085  P. KIRAN 38 540 92 0 35 59 94 0 38 45 83 A+ 32 55 87 At
1901CA 1086 R.SANTHOSHKARTHICK 32 45 77 A 30 sl 81 A+ 38 51 89 A+ 33 55 88 At
1901CA1087 M. GANESH KUMAR 34 45 079 A 33 6 89 A+ 34 45 79 A 36 45 81 A+

Controller of Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

MCA Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER APPLICATION

REGISTER 192228EC35L 19222SEC36L 19122DSC37A 19222RLC38

NUMBER RANE INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901CA1088 S.SATHYA 33 036 89 At 30 45 75 A 32 31 83 A+ 34 53 87 A+
1901CA1089 N.MOHAMED YASIN 38 54 92 0] 38 52 90 A+ 38 60 98 0] 33 59 92 O
190 1CATO90 B.ABINAYA 32 38 90 A+ 35 52 87 A+ 35 52 87 A+ 32 56 88 At
1901CA1091 M. VIKRAM 33 036 89 A a0 52 82 At 32 59 91 0] 33 53 86 At
1901CA1092 M. VENKATESH 33 56 89 A+ 30 52 82 A+ 32 39 91 O 33 53 86 At
1901CA1093 G. ISWARYA 31 54 85 A+ 38 52 90 At 38 52 90 A+ 34 45 79 A
1901CA 1094 RANJITH KUMAR K 32 45 77 A 35 52 87 A+ 35 52 87 A+ 32 56 88 At
1901CA1095 DINESHKUMAR.S 37 50 87 A+ kKR 55 93 O 34 45 79 A 35 45 80 A
1901CA1096 B.P. PRADEEP 35 54 89 At 36 45 81 A+ 36 58 94 9] 32 45 77 A
1901CA1097 KAMALESH.S 37 56 93 0 38 55 93 o] 34 51 85 A+ 35 51 86 A+
1901CA1098 SUBASH CHANDRABOSS.R 33 56 89 At 30 52 82 A+ 32 59 91 o} 33 53 86 At
1901CA1099 V.RAVEENDAR 38 33 91 0 30 5l 81 A+ 38 51 89 At 36 45 81 A
1901CA1100  RAJESH KUMAR.R 34 45 79 A 33 56 89 A+ 34 45 79 A R 45 77 A
1901CA1101 MOHAMED ARIS.M 33 356 89 At 30 51 81 At 32 sl 83 A+ 34 54 88 A+t
1901CA1102 VISWAK.T 35 s 89 At 36 50 86 A+ 36 58 94 0 32 50 82 At
1901CA1103 KIRUPANITHIL.V 32 58 90 A+ 35 52 87 A+ 35 52 8 A+ 32 48 80 A
1901CA1104  PRAVEEN KUMAR.S 35 54 89 A+ 36 50 86 A+ 36 58 o4 o 32 50 §2 A+
1901CA1105 RUBIKA. R 30 53 83 At 30 51 81 A+ 30 51 81 A+ 36 50 86 A+
1901CA1106 SELVA. M 34 50 84 A+ 33 48 81 At 34 50 84 A+ 32 50 82 At
19222SEC35L J2EE PROGRAMMING LAB
19222SEC36L. RDBMS LAB A
19222DSC37A MOBILE COMPUTING Controller bf Examinatioris

19222RLC38 RESEARCH LED SEMINAR
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Controller of Examinations

MCA Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB'2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : COMPUTER APPLICATION

REGISTER NAME 19222SECS51 19222SECS2 19222SEC53 19222SECS4

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901CA2501 U SANTHIY A 32 45 77 A 30 51 81 A+ 30 51 81 A+ 33 55 88 At
1901CA2503 V HEMASHREE 34 46 80 A 33 56 89 At 34 46 80 A 36 46 82 At
1901CA2504 A AKILAN 33056 89 A+ 30 45 75 A 32 5l 83 A+ 34 53 87 A+
1901CA2505 M MANIKANDAN 30 54 84 At 30 52 82 A+ 30 60 90 A+ 33 59 92 O
1901CA2500 M A SUBASHINI 35 49 84 A+ 35 52 87 A+ 35 52 87 A+ 3z 56 88 At
1901CA2507 B PRADHEEPA 34 56 90 At 33 46 79 A 34 46 80 A 32 46 78 A
1901CA2508 G JEGANNATH 33 56 89 A+ 30 52 82 At 32 59 91 @] 33 53 86 At
1901CA2509 T SWRTHA 31 54 85 At 30 52 82 A+ 30 52 82 A+ 34 46 80 A
1901CA2510 S GEETHA 32 46 78 A 35 52 87 A+ 35 52 87 A+ 32 36 88 At
1901CA2511 P GAYATHRI 37 46 83 A+ 30 55 85 A+ 34 45 79 A 35 46 81 At
1901CA2512 V SIVARAJAN 35 54 89 A+ 36 46 82 A+ 36 58 04 0 32 46 78 A
1901CA2513 T ATHIESH 37 56 93 6] 30 55 85 A+ 34 51 85 A+ 35 51 86 A+
1901CA2514  V VISHNU 30 53 83 A 30 51 g1 A+ 30 51 81 A+ 36 46 82 A+
1901CA1067 1. JAYAPRITHA 34 46 80 A 33 56 80 A+ 34 46 80 A 32 46 78 A
1901CA 1068 T. SUBHA 33 56 89 At 30 51 81 At 32 51 83 A+ 34 54 88 A+
1901CA1069 V.ISHWARYA 30 54 84 At 35 59 94 (0] 30 46 76 A 32 35 87 At
1901CA 1070 S.PRIYADHARSHINI 32 46 78 A 35 58 93 0 35 52 87 A+ 35 56 91 0

xaminations



e R,

& L

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

MCA Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB'2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : COMPUTER APPLICATION

REGISTER NAME 19222SEC51 192228ECS2 19222SEC53 19222SEC54
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901CA1071 A. PADMAVATHI 37 56 93 0 30 46 76 A 34 51 85 A+ 35 51 86 A+
1901CA 1072 S. VAISHNAVI 35 54 89 At 36 46 82 A+ 36 55 91 O 37 46 83 At
1901CA 1073 R.GUNESH 37 56 93 9] 30 55 85 At 34 51 85 A+ 32 46 78 A
1901CA 1074 P. BARATH 35 52 87 At 35 58 93 9] 35 52 87 A+ 35 36 91 O
1901CA1075  M.MADHAVAN 37 56 93 0 30 46 76 A 34 51 8 A+ 35 51 86 A+
1901CA 1076 B.BALAMURUGAN 35 54 89 At 36 46 82 A+ 36 46 82 At 37 46 83 A
1901CA 1077 G. SOWMIYA 37 56 93 0] 30 55 85 A+ 34 51 85 A+ 32 46 78 A
1901CA 1078 X. VASANTHRAI 37 56 93 0] 30 55 85 A+ 34 51 85 A+ 35 5l 86 At
1901CA1079 T. ATCHAYA 30 53 93 0] 30 51 76 A 30 51 85 A+ 36 46 86 At
1901CA 1080 M. MAHESHWARAN 34 46 93 (0] 33 56 85 A+ 34 46 85 A+t 32 46 78 A
1901CA 1081 M. SUKUMAR 33 56 89 A+ 30 51 81 A+ 32 51 83 A+ 34 54 88 At
1901CA 1082 Y.BHARATHI 30 54 84 At 35 59 94 O 30 46 76 A 32 55 87 At
1901CA 1083 K.MADHAVAN 32 58 90 At 35 58 93 9] 35 52 87 A+ 35 56 91 0
1901CA 1084 S. MEISURYA 33 56 89 A+ 30 51 81 A+ 32 51 83 A+ 34 M 88 A+
1901CA1085  P.KIRAN 30 54 84 A+ 35 59 94 0 30 46 76 A 32 55 87 A+
1901CA 1086 R.SANTHOSHKARTHICK 3245 77 30 51 81 A+ 30 51 81 A+ 33 55 88 A+
1901CA 1087 M. GANESH KUMAR 34 46 80 33 56 89 At 34 46 80 A 36 46 82 A+
1901CA 1088 S.SATHYA 33 56 89 At 30 45 75 A 32 51 83 A+ 34 53 87 At
1901CA 1089 N.MOHAMED YASIN 30 54 84 A+ 30 52 82 A+ 30 60 90 A+ 33 59 92 ]

troller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

MCA Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB'2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER APPLICATION

REGISTER iR 1922258ECS51 192228EC52 192228EC53

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT
1901CA 1090 B.ABINAYA 32 58 90 At 35 52 87 A+ 35 52 87
1901CA 1091 M. VIKRAM 35 34 89 A 36 50 86 At 36 38 94
1901CA 1092 M. VENKATESH 33 356 89 At 30 52 82 At 32 59 91
1901CA1093 G. ISWARYA 31 54 85 A+ 30 52 82 At 30 52 82
1901CA 1094 RANJITH KUMAR K 32 46 78 A 35 52 87 At 35 52 87
1901CA 1095 DINESHKUMAR.S 37 52 89 At 30 55 85 At 34 45 79
1901CA1096  B.P. PRADEEP 35 54 89 At 36 46 82 A+ 36 58 94
1901CA 1097 KAMALESH.S 37 56 93 0 30 55 85 A+ 34 5l 85
1901CA 1098 SUBASH CHANDRABOSS.R 35 54 89 At 36 50 86 A+ 36 58 94
1901CA 1099 V.RAVEENDAR 30 53 83 At 30 51 81 At 30 51 81
1901CAT1100 RAJESH KUMAR.R 34 46 80 A 33 56 89 At 34 46 80
1901CA1101 MOHAMED ARIS.M 33 056 89 A+ 30 51 & A+ 32 51 83
1901CA1102 VISWAK.T 35 054 89 At 36 50 86 At 36 58 94
1901CA 1103 KIRUPANITHILV 32 58 90 At 35 52 87 A+ 35 52 87
1901CA1104  PRAVEEN KUMAR.S 35 54 89 A+ 36 50 86 A+ 36 58 94
1901CA1105 RUBIKA. R 30 53 83 At 30 51 81 At 30 51 81
1901CA1106 SELVA. M 34 50 84 A+ 33 48 81 A+ 34 50 84

19222SEC51 DATA MINING AND WAREHOUSING
19222SEC52 GRID AND CLOUD COMPUTING.
192228EC53 .NET PROGRAMMING

19222SEC54 OBJECT ORIENTED SYSTEM DESIGN

GRD INT EXT

A+
(8]
Q

A+

A+

32

32

192225EC54

46

TOT GRD
88 A+
82 At
86 A+
80 A
88 At
81 At
78 A
86 At
82 At
82 A+
78 A
88 At
82 At
80 A
82 At
86 A+
82 A+

Controﬂ’étg/oé‘ix min
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

MCA Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER APPLICATION

REGISTER

NUMBER
1901CA2501
1901CA2503
1901CA2504
1901CA2505
1901CA2506
1901CA2507
1901CA2508
1901CA2509
1901CA2510
1901CA2511
1901CA2512
1901CA2513
1901CA2514
1901CA 1067
1901CA 1068
1901CA 1069
1901CA 1070
1901CA 1071
1901CA 1072

NAME

U SANTHIYA

V HEMASHREE

A AKILAN

M MANIKANDAN
M A SUBASHINI
B PRADHEEPA

G JEGANNATH

T SWRTHA

S GEETHA

P GAYATHRI

V SIVARAJAN

T ATHIESH

V VISHNU

1. JAYAPRITHA
T. SUBHA
V.ISHWARYA
S.PRIYADHARSHINI
A. PADMAVATHI
S. VAISHNAVI

192225ECS5L
INT EXT TOT GRD
2 45 77 A
34 50 84 At
33 36 89 At
38 54 92 O
30 49 79 A
34 56 90 At
33 56 89 Ad
31 34 83 At
32 50 82 At
37 50 87 At
30 54 84 A+
37 56 93 0O
38 33 91 0
34 50 84 A+
33 56 89 A+
38 54 92 O
32 50 82 A+
37 56 93 0
30 54 84 A+

INT

19222DSCS56A
EXT TOT GRD
47 77 A
56 89 A+

45 75 A
52 90 A+
52 82 A+

50 83 At
52 82 At
5 90 At
52 82 At
55 93 O
50 86 At
53 93 O
47 77 A
56 89 A+
47 77 A
59 89 At
58 &8 A+
50 80 A
50 86 At

192225RC57
INT EXT TOT GRD
38 47 85 A+
34 50 84 At

32 47 79 A
38 60 98 @]
82 A+

Controller 15;‘
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

MCA Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER APPLICATION

REGISTER

NUMBER
1901CA1073
1901CA 1074
1901CA1075
1901CA1076
[901CA1077
1901CA1078
1901CA1079
1901CA 1080
1901CA 1081
1901CA1082
1901CA1083
1901CA1084
1901CA1085
1901CA1086
I901CA1087
1901CA1088
1901CA1089
1901CA 1090
1901CA 1091
1901CA1092

NAME

R.GUNESH

P. BARATH
M.MADHAVAN
B.BALAMURUGAN
G. SOWMIYA

X. VASANTHRAI

T. ATCHAYA

M. MAHESHWARAN
M. SUKUMAR
Y.BHARATHI
K.MADHAVAN

S. MEISURYA

P. KIRAN
R.SANTHOSHKARTHICK
M. GANESH KUMAR
S. SATHYA
N.MOHAMED YASIN
B.ABINAYA

M. VIKRAM

M. VENKATESH

37
30

19222SECS5L
INT EXT TOT GRD

tn

6
52
56
56

36

93
82

89

90
89
92
77
84
89
92
90
90
89

0
A4
0
A+
0
0
0
A+
A+
0
A+
A+
0
A
A+
A+

INT

38
30

19222DSC56A

EXT TOT GRD

55 93
38 88
50 80
45 75
55 93
55 93
47 77
45 75
47 77
39 89
58 88
47 77
59 89
47 77
56 89
45 75
32 90
32 82
50 83
45 75

0
A+
A

A

34
30
34
32
34
34
38
32
32
38
30
32
38
38
34
32
38
30
34

192228RC57
INT EXT TOT
47 8]
52 8
47 81
47 79
47 81
47 81
47 83
47 79
47 79
50 88
52 82
47 79
50 88
47 85
50 84
47 79
60 98
52 82
50 84
47 79

32

GRD
A+

Controller 67&/2(;&11
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PRIST UNIVERSiT;’ :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

MCA Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHd()l, OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : COMPUTER APPLICATION

REGISTER SR 19222SECS5L 19222DSCS6A 19222SRC57

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901CA1093 G.ISWARYA 31 54 85 A+ 38 52 90 A+ 38 52 90 A+
1901CA 1094 RANIJITH KUMAR K 32 50 82 At 30 52 82 A+ 30 52 82 A+
[901CA 1095 DINESHKUMAR.S 32 48 80 A 38 55 93 8] 34 45 79 A
1901CA1096 B.P. PRADEEP 30 34 84 At 36 50 86 At 36 38 94 0
1901CA 1097 KAMALESH.S 37 36 93 0 38 55 93 0 34 47 81 At
1901CA 1098 SUBASH CHANDRABOSS.R 34 350 84 A+ 33 36 89 A+ 34 50 84 At
1901CA 1099 V.RAVEENDAR 38 33 91 0 30 47 77 A 38 47 85 A+
1901CA 1100 RAJESH KUMAR.R 34 50 84 A+ 33 56 89 A+ 34 30 84 A+
[901CATI101 MOHAMED ARIS.M 33 36 89 A+ 30 47 77 A 32 47 79 A
[901CAT102 VISWAK.T 35 54 89 At 36 50 86 A+ 36 58 94
1901CA1103 KIRUPANITHI.V 32 38 90 At 35 52 87 At 35 52 87 A+
1901CA1104 PRAVEEN KUMAR.S 35 54 89 A+ 36 50 86 A+ 36 58 94 0
1S01CATI105 RUBIKA. R 30 33 83 At 30 51 81 A+ 30 31 81 At
1901CA1106 SELVA. M 34 50 84 A+ 33 48 81 A+ 34 50 84 A+

192228ECS5L .NET PROGRAMMING LAB.
19222DSCS6A INFORMATION SECURITY
19222SRC57 SOCIETAL PROJECT (MINI PROJECT)




